
Name Phone Number Email Address

Rick Stopfer 972-721-2410 mayor@cityofirving.org

John Bloch 682-380-1223 jbloch@cityofirving.org

Brad M LaMorgese 214-918-6630 blamorgese@cityofirving.org

Abdul Khabeer 682-978-2341 Akhabeer@cityofirving.org

Phil Riddle 469-781-7116 priddle@cityofirving.org

Mark Cronewett 682-978-2342 mcronewett@cityofirving.org

Al Zapanta 469-354-8790 azapanta@cityofirving.org

Kyle Taylor 214-288-2308 ktaylor@cityofirving.org

Dennis Webb 469-670-3682 denniswebb@cityofirving.org
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